Kondor Blue 10" LEMO 5 Pin to 3.5MM Right Angle
Timecode Cable for ARRI ALEXA
ProdCode: KONLEMO5P35RA
10inch LEMO 5 Pin to 3.5MM Right Angle Timecode Cable for ARRI ALEXA
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
KONDOR BLUE brings you the highest quality Timecode cable line up on the market!
This 5 Pin to 3.5mm cable is compatible with cameras such as the Arri Alexa and
timecode boxes such as Tentacle Sync E and Deity TC-1.
Available in a 12" length and is reinforced with metal connectors and nylon braiding.
10" LEMO 5 Pin to 3.5MM Right Angle Timecode Cable for ARRI ALEXA
Jam sync your Camera and Sound Mixer's Audio Recording
Ultra-Durable: Nylon Braided
Reinforced Metal Connectors
Lifetime Warranty
Weight: 0.5 oz
Length: 10"
Thickness: OD 3mm
                               1 / 2
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2